UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

ATOMIC SAFETY AND LICENSING BOARD

License Renewal Application Submitted by

Entergy Nuclear Indian Point 2, LLC,
Entergy Nuclear Indian Point 3, LLC, and
Entergy Nuclear Operations, Inc.

Docket Nos. 50-247-LR and 50-286-LR
ASLBP No. 07-858-03-LR-BD01
DPR-26, DPR-64

August 6, 2012

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on August 6, 2012, copies of the State of New York Revised Statement of
Position for Contention NYS-8 (NYSR00413) and the Rebuttal Testimony of Dr. Robert C.
Degeneff, D. Eng., Regarding Contention NYS-8 (NYSR00414), were served electronically via
the Electronic Information Exchange on the following recipients:

Lawrence G. McDade, Chair
Administrative Judge

Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Mailstop 3 F23

Two White Flint North

11545 Rockville Pike

Rockville, MD 20852-2738
Lawrence.McDade@nrc.gov

Richard E. Wardwell

Administrative Judge

Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Mailstop 3 F23

Two White Flint North

11545 Rockville Pike

Rockville, MD 20852-2738
Richard.Wardwell@nrc.gov

Michael F. Kennedy

Administrative Judge

Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Mailstop 3 F23

Two White Flint North

11545 Rockville Pike

Rockville, MD 20852-2738
Michael.Kennedy@nrc.gov

Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Mailstop 3 F23

Two White Flint North

11545 Rockville Pike

Rockville, MD 20852-2738



Shelbie Lewman, Esq. Law Clerk

Anne Siarnacki, Esq., Law Clerk

Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Mailstop 3 F23

Two White Flint North

11545 Rockville Pike

Rockville, MD 20852-2738
Shelbie.Lewman@nrc.gov
Anne.Siarnacki@nrc.gov

Office of Commission Appellate
Adjudication

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Mailstop 16 G4

One White Flint North

11555 Rockville Pike

Rockville, MD 20852-2738
ocaamail@nrc.gov

Office of the Secretary

Attn: Rulemaking and Adjudications Staff
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Mailstop 3 F23

Two White Flint North

11545 Rockville Pike

Rockville, MD 20852-2738
hearingdocket@nrc.gov

Sherwin E. Turk, Esq.

David E. Roth, Esq.

Beth N. Mizuno, Esq.

Brian G. Harris, Esq.

Anita Ghosh, Esq.

Office of the General Counsel
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Mailstop 15 D21

One White Flint North

11555 Rockville Pike
Rockville, MD 20852-2738
sherwin.turk@nrc.gov
david.roth@nrc.gov
beth.mizuno@nrc.gov
brian.harris@nrc.gov
anita.ghosh@nrc.gov

Kathryn M. Sutton, Esq.

Paul M. Bessette, Esq.
Jonathan Rund, Esq.

Raphael Kuyler, Esq.

Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP
1111 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20004
ksutton@morganlewis.com
pbessette@morganlewis.com
jrund@morganlewis.com
rkuyler@morganlewis.com

Martin J. O’Neill, Esq.

Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP
Suite 4000

1000 Louisiana Street

Houston, TX 77002
martin.o’neill@morganlewis.com

Bobby R. Burchfield, Esq.
Matthew M. Leland, Esq.

Clint A. Carpenter, Esq.
McDermott Will & Emery LLC
600 13th Street, NW
Washington, DC 20005-3096
bburchfield@mwe.com
mleland@mwe.com
ccarpenter@mwe.com

Richard A. Meserve, Esq.
Covington & Burling LLP

1201 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20004-2401
rmeserve@cov.com

Elise N. Zoli, Esq.
Goodwin Procter, LLP
Exchange Place

53 State Street

Boston, MA 02109
ezoli@goodwinprocter.com



William C. Dennis, Esq.
Assistant General Counsel
Entergy Nuclear Operations, Inc.
440 Hamilton Avenue

White Plains, NY 10601
wdennis@entergy.com

Robert D. Snook, Esq.
Assistant Attorney General
Office of the Attorney General
State of Connecticut

55 Elm Street

P.O. Box 120

Hartford, CT 06141-0120
robert.snook@ct.gov

Melissa-Jean Rotini, Esq.

Assistant County Attorney

Office of the Westchester County Attorney
Michaelian Office Building

148 Martine Avenue, 6th Floor

White Plains, NY 10601
MJR1@westchestergov.com

Daniel E. O’Neill, Mayor
James Seirmarco, M.S.
Village of Buchanan
Municipal Building

236 Tate Avenue
Buchanan, NY 10511-1298
vob@bestweb.net

Daniel Riesel, Esq.
Thomas F. Wood, Esq.
Victoria S. Treanor, Esq.
Sive, Paget & Riesel, P.C.
460 Park Avenue

New York, NY 10022
driesel@sprlaw.com
vtreanor@sprlaw.com

Michael J. Delaney, Esq.

Director

Energy Regulatory Affairs

NYC Department of Environmental
Protection

59-17 Junction Boulevard
Flushing, NY 11373

(718) 595-3982
mdelaney@dep.nyc.gov

Manna Jo Greene, Director

Karla Raimundi, Environmental Justice
Associate

Stephen Filler, Esq., Board Member
Hudson River Sloop Clearwater, Inc.
724 Wolcott Avenue

Beacon, NY 12508
Mannajo@clearwater.org
karla@clearwater.org
stephenfiller@gmail.com

Phillip Musegaas, Esq.
Deborah Brancato, Esq.
Riverkeeper, Inc.

20 Secor Road

Ossining, NY 10562
phillip@riverkeeper.org
dbrancato@riverkeeper.org



Dated at New York, New York
this 6th day of August 2012

Signed (electronically) by

Janice A. Dean

Assistant Attorney General
State of New York

(212) 416-8459



